06SEP22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808
15:46:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 06SEP22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 03SEP22
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/14/5/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 4 9.00 5.60 4.00

2nd 14 13.00 7.80

3rd 5 4.60

4th 11

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars) ’
4/14 113.20 56.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/14/5 739.60 184.90

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
a/14/5/11 2409.40 240.94

HipodromoChile



06SEP22
15:46:31 (EDT)

PRI

REPORTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream CG3SEP22

RACE : 13

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/9/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 1 64 .60

2nd 3

ird 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3 466.20

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3/9 10505.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
1/3/9/2 4071.90

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/1

$2.00 PAYS
637.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

06SEP22

(US Dollars)
Place

32.20
16.60

$1.00 PAYS

233.10

$0.50 PAYS
2626.30

$0.10 PAYS
407.19

$1.00 PAYS
318.70

(Us

(us

(us

{Us

Show

27.00
11..80
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)




068EP22 FPRICE REPORT
15:46:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 06SEP22
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 035EP22
RACE : 14
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 5/13/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 5 26.80
2nd 13
3rd 2
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS
5/13 319.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/13/2 2490.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/13/2/6 34660.60

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
1/5

$2.00 PAYS
197.00

$1.

$0.

$0

$1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

{Us Dollars)

Place Show
15.40 7.20
18.80 9.40
7.20
00 PAYS (US Dollars)
159.80
50 PAYS {US Dolliars)
622.55
.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
3466.06
00 PAYS {US Dollars}
98.50

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 3




DESEP22
15:46:31 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1z
2nd 3
3rd 8
ath 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/3/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/3/8/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/12

Gulfstream 0385EP22

12/3/8/14

Win

17.00

$2.00 PAYS
250,20

$2.00 PAYS
2418.60

$1.00 PAYS
105%8.60

$2.00 PAYS
132.80

06SEP22

AmT/MA3 21,7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

§1.

Place

8.40
19.460

00 PAYS

126.10

50 PAYS
604 .65

10 PAYS
1059.86

00 PAYS
66.490

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

3.80
8.40
9.40

Dellars)

bellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGEH 4




C6SEP22
15:46:31(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 0385EP22
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 7/10/2/i1
SCRATCHED RUMNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 3
352.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFPFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 10
3rd 2
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52
77190
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.
1/10/2
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.
7/10/2/BLL
Daily Double
COFFICIAL 32,

12/7

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

22.20

.00 PAYS

569.60

00 PAYS
7124 .60

Q0 PAYS
2865.10

00 PAYS
1351.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808
06SEP22

(U8 bollars)
Place

12.60
12,490

$1.00 PAYS

284 .80

S0.50 PAYS
1781.15

$0.10 PAYS
286.51

$1.00 PAYS
675.60

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 5

Show

9.60
9.00
12.80

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)




068EP22
15:46:31 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 038EP22
RACE 17
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/z2/8/4a
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 13
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 3
2nd 2
ard 8
ath 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52
3/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.
3/2/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
3/2/8/4
Daily Double
CFFICIAL 82

7/13
/3

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

23.80

00 PAYS
175.80

00 PAYS
955.40

G0 PAYS
4724 .90

.00 PAYS

40.490
364 .60

06SEP22

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0.220808

{US Decllars)

$1.

$0.

30

1.

Place

7.60
18.00

00 PAYS

87.90

50 PAYS
238.85

.10 PAYS

472 .49

00 PAYS
20.20
182.30

(Us

(Us

{(us

(us

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 6

Show

5.20
13.40
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)




